                            公司介绍
                            联系我们
                            需求
                            价格
                            所需元件
                                我的需求:0元件
                                                                登录名
        4610M-901-104LF Bourns Inc., 4610M-901-104LF Datasheet

Physical Characteristics
Standard High Volume Part Numbers
How To Order
39 pF - 270 pF ......................... ±10 %
>270 pF - 0.1 μF ...................... ±20 %
39 pF - 270 pF ..NPO - 50 V @ +25 °C
>270 pF - 0.047 μF
(46 = SIP Pkg)
(M = Standard Proﬁ le)
• 901 = Bussed
• 902 = Isolated
• 904 = Dual-Bussed
• First 2 digits are signiﬁ cant
• Third digit represents the
• LF = Lead free (Sn/Ag/Cu-plated)
...........................X7R - 50 V @ +25 °C
number of zeros to follow.
46 10 M - 901 - 103 LF
conformal material
and dual-bussed
Features
■
■
■
■
Represents total content. Layout may
vary.
These are the standard and non-standard capacitance values available. Consult
factory for capacitance values and types outside this range. Tolerances of 5 %, 10 %
and 20 % are available.
900 Series - Capacitor Networks
Typical Part Marking
Capacitance
Product Dimensions
Standard Capacitance Values and Codes
Integrates capacitor function in one
package
RoHS compliant*
Design reduces termination noise
Popular standard capacitance values
available
“NPO” DIELECTRICS
(pF)
100
120
150
180
220
270
39
47
56
68
82
(.020 ± .002)
PIN ONE
INDICATOR
10 % Tolerance
.508 ± .050
MODEL
INDICATOR
(.100 ± .003*)
NON-ACCUM.
(.010 ± .039)
2.54 ± .07
.254 ± .10
(.150)
3.81
PIN #1
TYP.
REF.